+32 473 403490  |  WWW.MAXCELLINNERDUCT.EU
MAXCELL EDGE 44MM
Please see reverse side for additional ordering information and part number configuration.
PRODUCT # MIN CONDUIT ID CELLS MAX CABLE DIAMETER PER CELL
MXE4418: 44mm
MXE44181 1.75” 1 Cell .70” (18mm)
MXE44182 1.75” 2 Cell .70” (18mm)
MXE44183 1.75” 3 Cell .70” (18mm)

MCEU1912
+32 473 403490  |  WWW.MAXCELLINNERDUCT.EU
44MM ORDERING GUIDELINE
MX 44182BK2000E
MX: Standard prefix to identify the product as a MaxCell item
E: Product Line Code: E-Edge; ED-Edge Detectable
44: Product Width (Millimeters)
18: Maximum Outside Diameter of Cable (Millimeters)
2: Number of Cells
BK: Thread Identification Color (Varies Per Product): BK-Black (Standard)
2000: Standard Length (Meters)†: 2000
How do MaxCell part numbers work?
BASE PRODUCT # # OF CELLS THREAD COLOR LENGTH (M)
EXAMPLE:  MXE4418 2 BK 2000
†Contact customer service regarding custom lengths of MaxCell.
Reel sizes may vary. Contact customer service for MaxCell ISP (Plenum and Riser) part numbers.
PROJECT WORKSHEET Project Name:
MCEU1912
	MXE EU 44mm front MXE4418
	MXE EU 44mm back MXE4418